E19-915MS1W Datasheet v1.0 Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
ALIBABA Store：www.cdebyte.en.alibaba.com Website： www.cdebyte.com/en
Focused & Professional! R&D for 2.4G, 915M, 780M, 868M, 490M, 433M, 315M, 230M and 170M Wireless module
Page 1 of 4 pages All rights and authority for the interpretation of the products are reserved by Cdebyte
E19-915MS1WDatasheet v1.0
1. Introduction E19-915MS1W
E19-915MS1W is a 1W wireless transceiver module, operates at
915MHz with SPI RF interface. It ’ s small-sized SMD module with

set the RXEN pin as high level, TXEN as low level; Before cutting off, set both TXEN and
RXEN as low level.
3 Reinitialize the register configurations to gain higher stability when the chip is free.
E19-915MS1W Datasheet v1.0 Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
ALIBABA Store：www.cdebyte.en.alibaba.com Website： www.cdebyte.com/en
Focused & Professional! R&D for 2.4G, 915M, 780M, 868M, 490M, 433M, 315M, 230M and 170M Wireless module
Page 4 of 4 pages All rights and authority for the interpretation of the products are reserved by Cdebyte
6. Type-choosing E19-915MS1W
Model RF IC Frequency
Hz
Power
dBm
Operation range
km Install style Antenna type
E19-433MS100 SX1278 433M 20 5.0 SMD Stamp hole
E19-433MS1W SX1278 433M 30 10.0 SMD Stamp hole
E19-868MS100 SX1276 868M 20 5.0 SMD Stamp hole
E19-868MS1W SX1276 868M 30 10.0 SMD Stamp hole/IPEX
E19-915MS100 SX1276 915M 20 5.0 SMD Stamp hole
E19-915MS1W SX1276 915M 30 10.0 SMD Stamp hole/IPEX
All the products of E19 series are communicated each other.
7. About us E19-915MS1W
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd., a high-tech company focusing on application of Internet
of Things, owns a number of independently researched and developed products and obtains unanimous